
 

 

 

 

 

AREA SALES MANAGERS 

Name Mobile Email Areas 

Kelly Ann Annis 07711 513 323 k.annis@hertings.com Dorset 
East Sussex 
Hampshire 

West Sussex 
 

Wayne Beaufoy 07795 415 036 w.beaufoy@hertings.com Bristol 
Cornwall 

Devon 
Somerset 
Wiltshire 

Alan Budd 07940 221 151 a.budd@hertings.com Cheshire 
Gt Manchester 

Lancashire 
Merseyside 

Scotland 

Dennis Budden 07827 253 851 d.budden@hertings.com Berkshire 
Greater London 

Hertfordshire 
Oxfordshire 

Steve Harris 07808 778 641 s.harris@hertings.com Essex 
Kent 

Surrey 

Joey Knott 07747 820 766 j.knott@hertings.com Cleveland 
Co. Durham 

Cumbria 
Lincolnshire 
Tyne & Wear 

Yorkshire 

mailto:k.annis@hertings.com
mailto:w.beaufoy@hertings.com
mailto:a.budd@hertings.com
mailto:d.budden@hertings.com
mailto:s.harris@hertings.com
mailto:j.knott@hertings.com


 

 

Name Mobile Email Areas 

Dave Wheat 07739 987 570 d.wheat@hertings.com Norfolk 
Suffolk 
Wales 

Andy Williams 07760 261 101 a.williams@hertings.com Bedfordshire 
Buckinghamshire 
Cambridgeshire 

Derbyshire 
Leicestershire 

Northamptonshire 
Nottinghamshire 

Shropshire 
Staffordshire 

Worcestershire 
Warwickshire 

West Midlands 
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